©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
February, 2006 − Rev. 16
1 Publication Order Number:
CS8126/D
CS8126
5.0 V, 750 mA Low
Dropout Linear Regulator
with Delayed RESET

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
CS8126−1YT5 TO−220−5 STRAIGHT 50 Units/Rail
CS8126−1YT5G TO−220−5 STRAIGHT
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
CS8126−1YTVA5 TO−220−5 VERTICAL 50 Units/Rail
CS8126−1YTVA5G TO−220−5 VERTICAL
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
CS8126−1YTHA5 TO−220−5 HORIZONTAL 50 Units/Rail
CS8126−1YTHA5G TO−220−5 HORIZONTAL
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
CS8126−1YTHE5 TO−220−5 SURFACE MOUNT 50 Units/Rail
CS8126−1YTHE5G TO−220−5 SURFACE MOUNT
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
CS8126−1YTHER5 TO−220−5 SURFACE MOUNT 750 / Tape & Reel
CS8126−1YTHER5G TO−220−5 SURFACE MOUNT
(Pb−Free)
750 / Tape & Reel
CS8126−1YDPS7 D2PAK−7 50 Units/Rail
CS8126−1YDPS7G D2PAK−7